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Cyprus Rally 2014
18. 09. 2014 - 21. 09. 2014

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 13 - Tseri 2
SS length: 14.25 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 3 Al Qassimi K. / Patterson Chris
Citroën DS3 S2000 RC2 00:08:00.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 4 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:08:03.0 00:00:02.5

00:00:02.5

3 5 Al Rajhi Yazeed / Orr Michael
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:08:05.2 00:00:04.7

00:00:02.2

4 11 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:08:09.3 00:00:08.8

00:00:04.1

5 2 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:16.8 00:00:16.3

00:00:07.5

6 9 Magalhães B. / Magalhães C.
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:19.4 00:00:18.9

00:00:02.6

7 17 Antoniou S. / "Chips junior" ..
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:08:29.1 00:00:28.6

00:00:09.7

8 10 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 RC2 00:08:30.2 00:00:29.7

00:00:01.1

9 19 Demosthenous C. / Laos Pambos
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:08:34.4 00:00:33.9

00:00:04.2

10 22 Panteli Petros / Alexandrou G.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:08:35.6 00:00:35.1

00:00:01.2

11 31 Al-Attiyah N. / Hussein Adel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:08:40.1 00:00:39.6

00:00:04.5

12 25 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:08:44.6 00:00:44.1

00:00:04.5

13 20 Kyriacou K. / Aristidou C.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 RC2 00:08:50.2 00:00:49.7

00:00:05.6

14 8 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:08:50.5 00:00:50.0

00:00:00.3

15 12 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:09:04.2 00:01:03.7

00:00:13.7

16 26 Papasavvas D. / Christoforou I.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:09:19.8 00:01:19.3

00:00:15.6

17 14 Al-Kuwari A. / Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:21.5 00:01:21.0

00:00:01.7

18 39 Althefiri M. / Papandreou A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:09:42.9 00:01:42.4

00:00:21.4

19 30 Bessenyey Z. / Nyirfás Y.
Honda Civic Type R3 RC3 00:09:44.5 00:01:44.0

00:00:01.6

20 38 Achilleos S. / Chrysostomou A.
Honda Civic Type R3 RC3 00:10:23.1 00:02:22.6

00:00:38.6

21 36 Charalambous C. / Pouyioukas G.
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:10:24.4 00:02:23.9

00:00:01.3

22 49 Karousiou S. / Karousiou C.
Honda Civic Type R RC3 00:10:26.4 00:02:25.9

00:00:02.0

23 42 Weiss Edith / Psaraki Vicky
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:10:47.9 00:02:47.4

00:00:21.5

24 45 Zaidan Nada / Boni Veronica
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:10:55.7 00:02:55.2

00:00:07.8

25 48 "Dimi" .. / "Zoli" ..
Suzuki Swift Sport RC4 00:11:34.8 00:03:34.3

00:00:39.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 5 Al Rajhi Yazeed / Orr Michael
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
1 02:31:33.6 02:31:33.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 4 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
2

02:31:57.0
00:00:10.0 02:32:07.0 00:00:33.4

00:00:33.4

3 11 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
3 02:32:38.7 02:32:38.7 00:01:05.1

00:00:31.7

4 3 Al Qassimi K. / Patterson Chris
Citroën DS3 S2000 

RC2
4 02:33:06.3 02:33:06.3 00:01:32.7

00:00:27.6

5 9 Magalhães B. / Magalhães C.
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
5 02:34:26.8 02:34:26.8 00:02:53.2

00:01:20.5

6 2 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
6

02:34:17.7
00:01:20.0 02:35:37.7 00:04:04.1

00:01:10.9

7 19 Demosthenous C. / Laos Pambos
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
7 02:37:36.9 02:37:36.9 00:06:03.3

00:01:59.2

8 17 Antoniou S. / "Chips junior" ..
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
8 02:39:11.6 02:39:11.6 00:07:38.0

00:01:34.7

9 22 Panteli Petros / Alexandrou G.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
9 02:39:12.7 02:39:12.7 00:07:39.1

00:00:01.1

10 10 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

RC2
10 02:41:13.0 02:41:13.0 00:09:39.4

00:02:00.3

11 8 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
11 02:44:11.5 02:44:11.5 00:12:37.9

00:02:58.5

12 20 Kyriacou K. / Aristidou C.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

RC2
12 02:45:27.1 02:45:27.1 00:13:53.5

00:01:15.6

13 26 Papasavvas D. / Christoforou I.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
13 02:45:40.0 02:45:40.0 00:14:06.4

00:00:12.9

14 12 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
14 02:46:39.1 02:46:39.1 00:15:05.5

00:00:59.1

15 25 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
15

02:51:15.2
00:00:40.0 02:51:55.2 00:20:21.6

00:05:16.1

16 14 Al-Kuwari A. / Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
16 02:52:46.2 02:52:46.2 00:21:12.6

00:00:51.0

17 30 Bessenyey Z. / Nyirfás Y.
Honda Civic Type R3 

RC3
1 03:01:37.8 03:01:37.8 00:30:04.2

00:08:51.6

18 38 Achilleos S. / Chrysostomou A.
Honda Civic Type R3 

RC3
2 03:07:55.3 03:07:55.3 00:36:21.7

00:06:17.5

19 39 Althefiri M. / Papandreou A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
17

03:07:43.5
00:00:20.0 03:08:03.5 00:36:29.9

00:00:08.2

20 36 Charalambous C. / Pouyioukas G.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
18 03:08:26.0 03:08:26.0 00:36:52.4

00:00:22.5

21 31 Al-Attiyah N. / Hussein Adel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
19 03:11:38.8 03:11:38.8 00:40:05.2

00:03:12.8

22 49 Karousiou S. / Karousiou C.
Honda Civic Type R 

RC3
3

03:14:49.0
00:00:40.0 03:15:29.0 00:43:55.4

00:03:50.2

23 48 "Dimi" .. / "Zoli" ..
Suzuki Swift Sport 

RC4
1 03:21:00.1 03:21:00.1 00:49:26.5

00:05:31.1

24 42 Weiss Edith / Psaraki Vicky
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
20 03:22:55.4 03:22:55.4 00:51:21.8

00:01:55.3

25 45 Zaidan Nada / Boni Veronica
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
21 03:30:19.1 03:30:19.1 00:58:45.5

00:07:23.7


